
APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

Abilleira Calviño Leo

Abilleira Calviño Martín

Albor Alonso Anxo

Albor Alonso Sabela

Araujo González Brais

Berdomás Sanchez Daniela

Botas Alonso Estela

Brea Fandiño Gariel

Brea Fandiño Nicolás

Camino López Sofía

Camino López Nora

Cardena Paz Martín

Castro Mancebo Antía

Comolly Alonso Diana

Comolly Alonso Alicia

Costa Avivar Samuel

De Freitas Ana

De Freitas Misak

Hernandez alvarez Xoel

Jamardo Figueira Antía

Jimenez Canabal Ainhoa

Ledesma Benito Leire Johanna

López González Eduardo

Martiño Taboada Sainza

Mellas Casais Lucía

Morale Benito Carla Janet

Nuñez Mejuto Lucía

Pardo Martínez Samuel

Pardo Martínez Roberto

Pena Lago Alejandro

Rodríguez Blas David

Rodríguez Castiñeira Alejandro

Rodríguez Fernández Alberto

Rodríguez Rodríguez Elena

Saleta González Noel

Salgado Iglesias Unai

Salgado Iglesias Nicolás

Suarez Rodríguez Pablo

Trigo Sánchez Bruno

Ures Lauda Martina

Val Rey Guillermo

Vázquez Pardo Rafael

ADMITIDOS
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C.C.M MESOIRO

1ª QUENDA



Villar Saavedra Lara

Villar Saavedra Gabriel

Yi Fernandez Noa

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

Alonso Falcao Lucas

Ameijenda Sesar Francisco  

Blanco Manteiga Xoel

Capeans Vieito Pedro

Carro Caamaño Xoel

Carro Caamaño Anxo

De Los Santos Candelario Francisco Javier

Díaz Picos Antía

Dieguez Rodríguez Nerea

Dieguez Rodríguez Pablo

Ferreras Fernández Héctor

Ferreras Fernández Helena

García Blanco Clara

García Gándara Pablo

García Sánchez Lara

Guisemmez Rubianes Marcos

Herosa Cerpa Iago

Herosa Cerpa Laia

Iglesias Marcote Izan

Iglesias Marcote Daniela

Lago Dominguez Daniel

López Aguiar Héctor

López Aguiar Zoe

López Espideal Sebastian

López Espideal Victoria

López Vilar Raúl

Mato Freire Ana

Mato Freire Clara

Montes Seco Lucas

Moreira López Sabela

Moreira López Xiana

Nogueira Fernández Roi

Ocampo Pardo Amanda

Pina Costa Andrés

Porto González Lucas

Real García Aitana

Sanchez Lage Lucas

Sanchez Lage Lola
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Santamaría Cives alvaro

Souto Blanco Noemi

Taboada Victor

Taboada Lucas

Tajes Taibo Lena

Velay Mariño Mateo

Ventin Oliveros Alvaro

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

Alvarez Casais Candela

Álvarez Santiago Miguel

Barreiro Souto Noa

Bascoy Rentora Samuel

Bascoy Rentora Sebastian

Bermudez Díaz Nicolás

Cambeiro Samuel

Camoiras González Adrian

Campo Paredes Adrián

Campo Paredes Joel

Cedrón Castrillón Oscar

Cedrón Castrillón Candela

Díaz Picos Antía

Dominguez Seoane Daniel

Dominguez Seoane Hugo

Fernández Fiaño Alba

Flores Fernández Daniel

García Blanco Clara

García Viqueira Esther

López Espideal Sebastian

López Espideal Victoria

López Iglesias Nicole

Louro Morales Lucía

louro Morales angel

Marcelo Paulina Agustina

Martínez Fernández Mara

Meizoso Espiñeira Uxía

Nuñez Piñeiro Breixo

Nuñez Piñeiro Xalo

Pereiro Freire Alba

Porto López Alba

Pulido Villaverde Carmen

Rios Vilar Irene

Rodríguez Castiñeira Alejandro
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Rodríguez Naveira Xoan

Rodríguez Rodríguez Noel

Rubido Pérez Eva

Sanchez Lage Lucas

Sanchez Lage Lola

Soneira Arria Javier Eduardo

Taboada Victor

Taboada Lucas

Vázquez Vázquez Cayetana

Veiga Serrano Andrea Manuela

Veiga Vieites Alba

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

Blanco Campón Andrés

Cambeiro Samuel

Cancelo Linares Mates

Casais Vila Adrian

Castro Borrego Paula

Castro Borrego Carlota

Castro Fernandez Hugo

Castro Gonzalez Mario

Conde Carballal Cristiano

Fandiño Sánchez Aroa

Feal Fandiño Nico

Fernández Cancela Nela

Figueroa Mouzo Abel

González Pardellas Daniel

Gude Leis Alberte

López Diáz Roberto

López Diáz Guillermo

López Espideal Sebastian

López Espideal Victoria

Montero Barreiro Bruno

Parada Varela Nicolás

Parada Varela Candela

Pina Costa Andrés

Rio Ballesteros Valeria

Sanchez Nascimento Melisa

Sanchez Nascimento Rebeca

Soneira Arria Javier Eduardo

Suarez Martinez Pedro

Suarez Martinez Diego

Zarcero García Olivia

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
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APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

Rojo Martínez Alex

Darwich Dandrea Iker

Llorente Gacía Carlota

Montero Barreiro Bruno

Conde Carballal Cristiano

Parada Varela Nicolás

Parada Varela Candela

Alonso Falcao Lucas

López Aguiar Héctor

López Aguiar Zoe

Tajes Taibo Lena

Ferreras Fernández Héctor

Ferreras Fernández Helena

Rios Vilar Irene

Castro Fernandez Hugo

Marcelo Paulina Agustina

Porto González Lucas

De Los Santos Candelario Francisco Javier

Rodríguez Castiñeira Alejandro

Montero Barreiro Bruno

Conde Carballal Cristiano

Vilas Vieites Estel 

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

Pardo Martínez Samuel

Pardo Martínez Roberto

Mellas Casais Lucía

Trigo Sánchez Bruno

Rodríguez Blas David

Vázquez Pardo Rafael

López González Eduardo

Villar Saavedra Lara

Villar Saavedra Gabriel
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Berdomás Sanchez Daniela

Blanco Campón Andrés

Bascoy Rentora Samuel

Bascoy Rentora Sebastian

Alvarez Casais Candela

Nuñez Mejuto Lucía

Val Rey Guillermo

Hernandez alvarez Xoel

Jimenez Canabal Ainhoa

Cardena Paz Martín

Comolly Alonso Diana

Comolly Alonso Alicia

Albor Alonso Anxo

Albor Alonso Sabela

Yi Fernandez Noa

Saleta González Noel

Rodríguez Fernández Alberto

Ures Lauda Martina

Costa Avivar Samuel

Morale Benito Carla Janet

Ledesma Benito Leire Johanna

Pena Lago Alejandro

Martiño Taboada Sainza

Darwich Dandrea Iker

Llorente Gacía Carlota

Vilas Vieites Estel 

Rodríguez Castiñeira Alejandro

Montero Barreiro Bruno

Conde Carballal Cristiano

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

Camino López Sofía

Camino López Nora

Cancelo Linares Mates

Abilleira Calviño Leo

Abilleira Calviño Martín

Castro Mancebo Antía

Lago Dominguez Daniel

Capeans Vieito Pedro

Rodríguez Rodríguez Elena

Salgado Iglesias Unai

Salgado Iglesias Nicolás

Couto Longueira Mencia

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
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De Freitas Ana

De Freitas Misak

Ocampo Pardo Amanda

Nuñez Mejuto Lucía

Val Rey Guillermo

Hernandez alvarez Xoel

Vilas Vieites Estel 

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

Rodríguez Pérez Valentina

Couto Longueira Mencia

García Canto Hugo

López Caeiro Vera

López Iglesias Nicole

Rodríguez Rodríguez Noel

Bermudez Díaz Nicolás

Herosa Cerpa Iago

Herosa Cerpa Laia

Rodríguez Naveira Xoan

Veiga Serrano Andrea Manuela

Campo Paredes Adrián

Campo Paredes Joel

Flores Fernández Daniel

Álvarez Santiago Miguel

Montes Seco Lucas

Martínez Fernández Mara

Velay Mariño Mateo

Cedrón Castrillón Oscar

Cedrón Castrillón Candela

Brea Fandiño Gariel

Brea Fandiño Nicolás

Moreira López Sabela

Moreira López Xiana

Nuñez Piñeiro Breixo

Nuñez Piñeiro Xalo

Camoiras González Adrian

Pardo Martínez Samuel

Pardo Martínez Roberto

Taboada Victor

Taboada Lucas

Vázquez Pardo Rafael

López González Eduardo

García Blanco Clara

4ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA
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Castro Mancebo Antía

Jimenez Canabal Ainhoa

Rodríguez Rodríguez Elena

De Freitas Ana

De Freitas Misak

Rojo Martínez Alex


